
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

Date January 14. 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Com-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATIONS)
1. AMERICAN OUTLAWS

2. BREW HAUS LOUNGE

3. DESMOINESAMVETSPOST#2

4. DONNAS LOUNGE

5. EAST SIDE EDDIES

6. EASTSIDERS

7. HULL AVENUE TAP

8. MERLE HAY LANES

9. SAMBETTIS

10. SOUTHRIDGE12

11. TUMEAANDSONS

12. VICKIE'S

214

830
2818
4424

3517
1833
834

3800

1430
6720

1501

2801

3RD ST
McKINLEYAVE

5THAVE
SE 14THST
E 26TH ST

HUBBELLAVE
E HULL AVE

MERLBHAYRD

2NDAVE
SE 14TH STREET

SE 1ST ST
2NDAVE

Douglas P. Plniliph
Assistant City Attdrney

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNBE"

"BOESEN

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM:

WESTERGAARB

TOTAL

YEAS

~^~
~t^

T^~
~^~

^
~̂^

NAYS PASS ABSENT

t

MOTION CA APPROVED

Wt^̂Nayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Couudl of said City ofDcs Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


