19-0013

Date

January 14, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

1.	AMERICAN OUTLAWS	214	3RD ST
2.	BREW HAUS LOUNGE	830	McKINLEY AVE
3.	DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2	2818	5TH AVE
4.	DONNAS LOUNGE	4424 SE	14TH ST
5.	EAST SIDE EDDIES	3517 E	26TH ST
6.	EASTSIDERS	1833	HUBBELL AVE
7.	HULL AVENUE TAP	834 E	HULL AVE
8.	MERLE HAY LANES	3800	MERLE HAY RD
9.	SAMBETTIS	1430	2ND AVE
10.	SOUTHRIDGE 12	$6720~\mathrm{SE}$	14TH STREET
11.	TUMEA AND SONS	1501 SE	1ST ST
12.	VICKIE'S	2801	2ND AVE

FORM APPROVED:

Douglas P. Philiph Assistant City Attorney

Moved by

Satto

APPROVED

to adopt.

OUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE	1			
BOESEN				
COLEMAN			i	
GATTO	<i>'</i>			
GRAY				
MANDELBAUM	~			
WESTERGAARD				
TOTAL	1			ž

M. Frankhin Cownie

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

Diani Park